
2016 Eastern Iowa Senior Challenge Pickleball Tournament

Washington High School, Cedar Rapids, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 49 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 58 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Kim Heinrich Wellsburg IA F 53 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Phillip Freeman cedar rapids IA M 61 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 51 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Jackie Peters Cedar Rapids IA F 55 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Scott Stocker DeWitt IA M 55 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Laurie Lartz Bettendorf IA F 55 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Robyn Crissman Robins IA F 55 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Ted Crissman Robins IA M 55 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Leland Harker West Des Moines IA M 57 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 linda wilson Cedar Rapids IA F 64 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 63 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Martha Shelangouski Bettendorf IA F 60 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Julie Huggins Des Moines IA F 61 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 65 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bob Thomas Cedar Rapids IA M 62 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Kristine Thomas Cedar Rapids IA F 60 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 64

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Michele Kelly Cedar Rapids IA F 70

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 61

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Richard Brent Ankeny IA M 63

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Cindy Weglarz Cedar Rapids IA F 59

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 John Weglarz cedar Rapids IA M 60

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Larry Robinson Robins IA M 61

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Kay Landuyt Robins IA F 66

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Terry Von Roden Cedar Rapids IA F 62

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bob Von Roden Cedar Rapids IA M 65

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 65 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mary Foraker Coralville IA F 67 1 Gold
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Larry Hagerman Cedar Rapids IA M 69 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Cheryl Andersen Omaha NE F 70 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Delbert Stephens Burlington IA M 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Patricia Allen New London IA F 66 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Steve Hirsch Solon IA M 69

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Kathy Breese North Liberty IA F 70

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 becky picard Cedar Rapids IA F 68

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 dennis waldron cedar rapids IA M 68

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Barbara Shinbori Davenport IA F 72 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Paul Dupont Dubuque IA M 75 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Charlene Drewry Elkhorn NE F 69 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Somchai Shinatrakool Cedar Rapids IA M 70 2 Silver

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Tom Brennom Marion IA M 70 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Donna Wolmutt Cedar Rapids IA F 77 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Keith Erickson Cedar Rapids IA M 73

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Rosemary Brown Marion IA F 75

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Sarah Smith Dubuque IA F 77 1 Gold

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 75 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 49 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Jackie Peters Cedar Rapids IA F 55 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Kim Heinrich Wellsburg IA F 53 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Kristine Thomas Cedar Rapids IA F 60 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 51 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Michael Untrauer Coralville IA M 58 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Laurie Lartz Bettendorf IA F 55 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Martha Shelangouski Bettendorf IA F 60 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Deb Nielsen Mason City IA F 57 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Mary Witherall Mason City IA F 60 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Scott Stocker DeWitt IA M 55 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Ted Crissman Robins IA M 55 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Phillip Freeman cedar rapids IA M 61 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Mark Blomberg Cedar Rapids IA M 57 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Leland Harker West Des Moines IA M 57 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Harley Carter Fairfield IA M 63 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 61 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Julie Huggins Des Moines IA F 61 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female becky picard Cedar Rapids IA F 68 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female linda wilson Cedar Rapids IA F 64 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Donna Wolmutt Cedar Rapids IA F 77 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Melody Strom North Liberty IA F 61 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 64 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Bob Thomas Cedar Rapids IA M 62 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 63 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 65 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Richard Brent Ankeny IA M 63 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male KIM ZESCH GILMAN IA M 64

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Ed Bailey Gilman IA M 66

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Larry Robinson Robins IA M 61

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male michael banks cedar rapids IA M 64

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Jill Hagerman Cedar Rapids IA F 67 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Kay Landuyt Robins IA F 66 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Larry Hagerman Cedar Rapids IA M 69 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Philip Tillman Alburnett IA M 66 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Delbert Stephens Burlington IA M 65 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Keith Erickson Cedar Rapids IA M 73 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male DeWayne Hindman Cedar Rapids IA M 64 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Somchai Shinatrakool Cedar Rapids IA M 70 3 Bronze
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Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Nyle Joyce Marion IA M 65

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Bob Von Roden Cedar Rapids IA M 65

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Michele Kelly Cedar Rapids IA F 70 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Rosemary Brown Marion IA F 75 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Charlene Drewry Elkhorn NE F 69 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Cheryl Andersen Omaha NE F 70 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Barbara Shinbori Davenport IA F 72 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Sarah Smith Dubuque IA F 77 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Tom Brennom Marion IA M 70 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Gene Wehr Cedar Rapids IA M 71 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male James Lemberger Wever IA M 69 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Lee Scheppmann Fairfield IA M 70 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Male Paul Dupont Dubuque IA M 75 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Male Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 75 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 49 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male Slav Sharapov Ely IA M 50 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male John Peters Cedar Rapids IA M 51 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Jackie Peters Cedar Rapids IA F 55 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 58 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Mark Blomberg Cedar Rapids IA M 57 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Scott Stocker DeWitt IA M 55 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Michael Untrauer Coralville IA M 58

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Leland Harker West Des Moines IA M 57

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 64 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 63 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Larry Robinson Robins IA M 61 3 Bronze
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Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 65 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male DeWayne Hindman Cedar Rapids IA M 64 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Ed Bailey Gilman IA M 66 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Bob Von Roden Cedar Rapids IA M 65

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Gene Wehr Cedar Rapids IA M 71 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Tom Brennom Marion IA M 70 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male James Lemberger Wever IA M 69 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Somchai Shinatrakool Cedar Rapids IA M 70

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Keith Erickson Cedar Rapids IA M 73

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Female Rosemary Brown Marion IA F 75 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 75 1 Gold


